

Æ

ITEM NO.101(PH)

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2676 OF 2010

SATIMBLA SHARMA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ST.PAUR SR.SECONDARY SCHOOL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.
 Mr. Sriram Krishna, Adv.
 Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
 Mr. Sumit Kumar Sharma, Adv.

 Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard both the parties.

Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master